Color: MBlack [Jwhite

PHOTOMETRIC DATA (NON-DIMMING)

POWER CCT
5W 3000K

CRI
90

BEAM OPTIC

90°

LUMENS (lm)

225

Power:
Voltage:
Beam optics:

Color quality:

Light color:

bridgelus! @

SMD 24V

48

5W

DC24Vv

90°

CRI 90+
3000K, 4000K

DIMENSION
MO5-AU02D-05

302.4mm

EFFICACY (Im/W)

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

90° 5W 3000K
I

60° 60°
30° 30°
T
0°

D(cm)
42.32
10.58
4.702
2.645

1.693

h(m)
1
2
3
4

5

E(lx)
289.07
578.14
86721
1156.29

1445.36




